
Gayndah-Biggenden

AM Stop Location Time PM Stop Location Time 
Lions Park Queens Street      6:19 Watson Rd 3:22

Brian Pastures Rd/Burnett Highway 6:31 Thinoomba Cross Rds 3:32

Ginoondan (Washpool Rd) 6:37 Mboro Biggenden Rd (Aramara Bus Shelter) 3:41

Ban Ban Springs Service Station 6:46 Mboro Biggenden Rd / Gigoomgan Rd 3:45

Coulstan Lakes Hall 6:56 Mboro Biggenden Rd / Clitheroe Lane 3:51

11964 Isis Highway (Dairy) 6:59 Innooroolabar 3:55

11882 Isis Highway (Bi Mingo Cattle Yards) 7:01 Lower Lakeside Rd Entrance 4:08

Mount Hastings  7:11 Lower Lakeside Rd / Ashton Rd 4:13

Biggenden APEX Park  7:28 Biggenden APEX Park  4:20

Lower Lakeside Rd Entrance  7:36 Mount Hastings 4:38

Mboro Biggenden Rd/Innooroolabar Rd 7:50 Mingo Cattle Yards 4:45

Mboro Biggenden Rd / Eaton St 8:00 Coulstan Lakes Hall 4:48

Mboro Biggenden Rd (Aramara Bus Shelter) 8:05 Ban Ban Springs Service Station 5:00

Thinoomba Cross Rds 8:17 Ginoondan (Washpool Rd) 5:06

Watson Rd  8:27 Brian Pastures Rd/Burnett Highway 5:12

College 8:39 Bamboo St Water Tower 5:21

Lions Park 5:24


	Gayndah-Biggenden

